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1-32 Boater KEVIN BROWN AR C 5 5 13.90 0.00 3.99 13.90 5 5 18.33 0.00 4.86 18.33 32.23

1-6 Boater BLAKE WILSON AR C 5 5 15.84 0.00 4.21 15.84 5 4 14.28 0.50 4.42 13.78 29.62

1-27 Boater WYATT RYAN OK C 5 5 8.97 0.00 8.97 5 4 16.23 0.50 15.73 24.70

1-34 Boater BRANDON BECK OK C 5 4 11.59 0.50 11.09 5 5 13.04 0.00 3.68 13.04 24.13

1-12 Boater MIKE WEBSTER AR C 5 5 12.33 0.00 12.33 5 5 10.85 0.00 10.85 23.18

1-18 Boater LARRY GRAGG AR C 5 5 8.58 0.00 8.58 5 5 14.58 0.00 4.34 14.58 23.16

1-30 Boater TANNER JONES AR C 5 5 12.29 0.00 4.25 12.29 5 5 10.39 0.00 10.39 22.68

1-31 Boater STEWART RYAN OK C 5 5 11.15 0.00 11.15 5 5 11.09 0.00 11.09 22.24

1-7 Boater MARC DOWNS OK C 5 5 9.26 0.00 9.26 5 5 12.96 0.00 4.10 12.96 22.22

1-2 Boater SAM HUTSON AR C 5 5 12.12 0.00 4.01 12.12 5 5 9.78 0.00 9.78 21.90

1-29 Boater JACK GARRETT OK C 5 5 10.31 0.00 10.31 5 5 11.27 0.00 3.87 11.27 21.58

1-23 Boater TIM CROW AR C 5 5 9.40 0.00 9.40 5 5 11.91 0.00 11.91 21.31

1-15 Boater RICKEY YORK AR C 5 5 8.04 0.00 8.04 5 4 13.71 0.50 3.99 13.21 21.25

1-26 Boater JOSH RAY AR C 5 5 11.74 0.00 3.76 11.74 5 4 9.83 0.50 9.33 21.07

1-25 Boater JACKIE HUSMANN OK C 5 5 8.86 0.00 8.86 5 5 12.06 0.00 12.06 20.92

1-5 Boater DONNIE COBB AR C 5 5 10.57 0.00 10.57 5 5 10.24 0.00 10.24 20.81

1-35 Boater DOUG THOMPSON AR C 5 5 10.55 0.00 3.96 10.55 5 5 9.67 0.00 9.67 20.22

1-20 Boater LARRY CARTER OK C 5 5 8.30 0.00 8.30 5 4 12.14 0.50 11.64 19.94

1-3 Boater JEREMIAH PETRICEK OK C 5 5 8.28 0.00 8.28 5 5 11.30 0.00 11.30 19.58

1-22 Boater DEAN MATTS OK C 5 5 8.43 0.00 8.43 5 5 10.82 0.00 4.46 10.82 19.25

1-9 Boater JASON LAIR OK C 5 5 8.17 0.00 8.17 5 5 10.44 0.00 3.82 10.44 18.61

1-36 Boater JOHNNY BABB OK C 5 5 8.44 0.00 8.44 5 5 9.96 0.00 9.96 18.40

1-10 Boater TOMMY SLAVENS AR C 5 5 7.93 0.00 7.93 5 5 10.29 0.00 10.29 18.22

1-16 Boater JOHN GARCIA OK C 4 4 7.22 0.00 7.22 5 5 10.95 0.00 4.41 10.95 18.17
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1-33 Boater BRADLEY SULLIVAN OK C 5 5 9.20 0.00 9.20 5 5 8.61 0.00 8.61 17.81

1-1 Boater JODY LINDER OK C 5 5 11.08 0.00 11.08 5 5 6.60 0.00 6.60 17.68

1-4 Boater BRIAN BROWNING OK C 5 5 10.57 0.00 3.48 10.57 4 4 7.02 0.00 7.02 17.59

1-14 Boater DONNIE REA OK C 5 5 9.32 0.00 9.32 5 4 8.62 0.50 8.12 17.44

1-21 Boater JEREMY VANTUYL OK C 5 5 9.31 0.00 9.31 5 5 7.20 0.00 7.20 16.51

1-8 Boater KELTYN HENDRIX OK C 5 5 8.37 0.00 8.37 5 3 8.99 1.00 7.99 16.36

1-28 Boater CHRIS TARRON OK C 3 3 3.55 0.00 3.55 5 5 12.48 0.00 12.48 16.03

1-24 Boater JEFF CREECY AR C 1 1 1.76 0.00 1.76 5 5 14.18 0.00 5.20 14.18 15.94

1-17 Boater JASON CONAWAY OK C 5 5 8.32 0.00 8.32 5 5 7.54 0.00 7.54 15.86

1-11 Boater BRANDON WEST OK C 5 5 7.70 0.00 7.70 4 4 4.76 0.00 4.76 12.46

1-19 Boater AVERY BAKER AR C 5 5 6.10 0.00 6.10 3 3 4.93 0.00 4.93 11.03

1-13 Boater LANDON BARRETT AR C 2 2 5.16 0.00 5.16 4 4 5.00 0.00 5.00 10.16

TOTALS 170 169 332.71 332.21 175 167 382.05 378.05 710.26

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-1 Boater JODY LINDER OK C 17.68

1-8 Boater KELTYN HENDRIX OK C 16.36

1-31 Boater STEWART RYAN OK C 22.24

1-36 Boater JOHNNY BABB OK C 18.40 74.68 44.13 118.81
1-6 Boater BLAKE WILSON AR C 29.62

1-26 Boater JOSH RAY AR C 21.07

1-30 Boater TANNER JONES AR C 22.68

1-35 Boater DOUG THOMPSON AR C 20.22 93.59 72.42 166

TEAM TOTAL

KEVIN BROWN - ARRanger Cup Winner: 
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1-21 1-34 CoAngler JONATHAN DOTSON AR C 5 5 12.50 0.00 4.14 12.50 5 5 11.70 0.00 11.70 24.20

1-6 1-28 CoAngler STEVE CARLON OK C 5 5 11.99 0.00 3.50 11.99 5 5 11.19 0.00 11.19 23.18

1-5 1-24 CoAngler JULIE DOWNS OK C 5 5 12.16 0.00 3.77 12.16 5 5 8.34 0.00 8.34 20.50

1-31 1-7 CoAngler VICTOR HERRERA AR C 5 5 10.36 0.00 10.36 5 5 8.85 0.00 8.85 19.21

1-33 1-1 CoAngler ALEX SAIZ OK C 5 5 6.34 0.00 6.34 5 5 12.35 0.00 4.42 12.35 18.69

1-25 1-13 CoAngler WAYNE OSBORN OK C 5 5 10.41 0.00 10.41 4 4 7.47 0.00 7.47 17.88

1-12 1-30 CoAngler SHAWN LEWIS OK C 5 5 7.00 0.00 7.00 5 5 10.77 0.00 10.77 17.77

1-28 1-14 CoAngler GARY MILAM AR C 5 5 7.65 0.00 7.65 5 5 9.61 0.00 9.61 17.26

1-30 1-12 CoAngler ISAAC LAIR OK C 5 5 7.59 0.00 7.59 5 5 9.66 0.00 9.66 17.25

1-4 1-31 CoAngler MATT TUCKER AR C 2 1 3.38 0.50 2.88 5 5 14.34 0.00 14.34 17.22

1-34 1-27 CoAngler KENYON JOHNSON AR C 5 5 9.24 0.00 9.24 5 5 7.91 0.00 7.91 17.15

1-13 1-5 CoAngler KYLE WARDEN OK C 3 3 5.89 0.00 5.89 5 5 10.74 0.00 4.23 10.74 16.63

1-15 1-20 CoAngler ALLEN MUSSER OK C 4 4 7.15 0.00 2.86 7.15 5 5 9.41 0.00 3.62 9.41 16.56

1-27 1-17 CoAngler RAY DOTSON AR C 5 5 7.89 0.00 7.89 5 5 8.48 0.00 8.48 16.37

1-1 1-26 CoAngler CODY HUNT OK C 5 5 6.99 0.00 6.99 5 5 9.07 0.00 9.07 16.06

1-11 1-4 CoAngler JOHN DUVALL AR C 5 4 6.59 0.50 6.09 5 5 9.32 0.00 9.32 15.41

1-9 1-15 CoAngler DAVID THOMASON OK C 4 4 5.93 0.00 5.93 5 5 9.00 0.00 9.00 14.93

1-36 1-22 CoAngler RON SNYDER AR C 5 4 10.67 0.50 10.17 3 3 4.46 0.00 4.46 14.63

1-29 1-11 CoAngler MICHAEL DAMRON AR C 5 5 6.78 0.00 6.78 3 3 7.28 0.00 7.28 14.06

1-8 1-36 CoAngler STAN HARRIS AR C 5 5 10.97 0.00 10.97 2 2 3.00 0.00 3.00 13.97

1-26 1-2 CoAngler DANIEL ANTHAMATTEN OK C 4 4 12.09 0.00 5.09 12.09 1 1 1.09 0.00 1.09 13.18

1-19 1-35 CoAngler MARK STRICKLIN OK C 5 5 8.53 0.00 3.24 8.53 2 2 2.63 0.00 2.63 11.16

1-35 1-10 CoAngler BRETT TAYLOR OK C 4 3 6.89 0.50 6.39 3 3 4.48 0.00 4.48 10.87

1-32 1-3 CoAngler JUSTIN GRAHAM OK C 5 5 6.01 0.00 6.01 1 1 4.72 0.00 4.72 4.72 10.73
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1-3 1-33 CoAngler ROBERT BROACH AR C 4 4 6.62 0.00 6.62 3 3 3.97 0.00 3.97 10.59

1-7 1-25 CoAngler JEFF STEPHENSON AR C 5 5 6.94 0.00 6.94 2 2 3.45 0.00 3.45 10.39

1-16 1-29 CoAngler JACOB DAVIS AR C 1 1 2.36 0.00 2.36 5 5 8.01 0.00 8.01 10.37

1-2 1-9 CoAngler LYNN CONAWAY OK C 1 1 2.99 0.00 2.99 5 5 7.34 0.00 1.92 7.34 10.33

1-20 1-6 CoAngler SANFORD L HOOKER OK C 4 4 5.41 0.00 5.41 2 2 3.90 0.00 3.90 9.31

1-24 1-18 CoAngler SHANE EGGER OK C 2 2 3.41 0.00 3.41 3 3 4.57 0.00 4.57 7.98

1-22 1-16 CoAngler KEVIN LARUE AR C 1 1 1.50 0.00 1.50 2 2 5.19 0.00 4.19 5.19 6.69

1-10 1-21 CoAngler CURTISS PLUNKETT OK C 4 3 5.72 0.50 5.22 0.00 0.00 5.22

1-17 1-23 CoAngler DEWAYNE SUTTERFIELD OK C 4 4 5.17 0.00 5.17 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.17

1-14 1-8 CoAngler COLE ALLEN AR C 2 2 3.34 0.00 3.34 1 1 1.72 0.00 1.72 5.06

1-18 1-19 CoAngler CHRIS ANGIER OK C 0.00 0.00 2 2 3.33 0.00 3.33 3.33

1-23 1-32 CoAngler BRETT KRIEGER OK C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 139 134 0 2.50 241.96 124 124 237.35 0.00 237.35 479.31

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-15 1-20 CoAngler ALLEN MUSSER OK C 16.56

1-18 1-19 CoAngler CHRIS ANGIER OK C 3.33

1-20 1-6 CoAngler SANFORD L HOOKER OK C 9.31

1-9 1-15 CoAngler DAVID THOMASON OK C 14.93 44.13 ADD TO BOATERS

1-4 1-31 CoAngler MATT TUCKER AR C 17.22

1-21 1-34 CoAngler JONATHAN DOTSON AR C 24.20

1-27 1-17 CoAngler RAY DOTSON AR C 16.37

1-36 1-22 CoAngler RON SNYDER AR C 14.63 72.42 ADD TO BOATERS

116.55

TEAM TOTAL


